P
a
n
e
l P
C
B

1 x PCIex16 expansion slot (if using DVI-I display, PCIex16
expansion slot will not be available)
Ordering Guide
Features
Fanless Wallmount Embedded PC with 100W ATX P/S, 3 x PCI Expanion slot,
1 x PCIex16 Expansion slot
System
R
R
R R
BBS-5148
R
I/O Interface
● BBS-5148-Z
Fanless Wallmount Embedded PC with HS-7322, PE-5S,
100W ATX P/S
Accessory Options
CPU, Memory Module, 3.5" SATA HDD
External I/O
HDD LED, Power LED, 5 x USB2.0 (option for 7), 4 x COM,
Parallel
1
.7
1
.7
2
6
.8
2.5
1.0
5.0
15.2
23.8
1.8
14.8
2
5
01. HDD LED
02. Power LED
03. USB2.0 * 2
04. Main Power ON/OFF
05. COM * 4
06. Parallel
07. USB2.0 * 2
08. AC In
01
02
03 04
07
08
06
05
MainBoard Slot
PCI Expansion Slot